Blutspenden in 89542 bis zum 20.05.2025

DI
Mo
DI

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Giengen / Brenz 89537
Burgerhaus Schranne
Schrannenstr. 12

Hermaringen 89568
Gussenhalle
GussenstralRe 18

Heidenheim-Mergelstetten 89522
Sport und Festhalle
Hainenbachstr.19



